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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUT AUSTRIA 2.139 yes

        PIZZUTI Julia 2010 L F      

        PAUKNER Flora 2008 R F      

        STROBLMAIR Emma 2009 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BEL BELGIUM 2.63 yes

        NEERMAN Anna 2008 R F      

        ROELS Kaat 2009 R F      

        SZEKERES Lily 2008 R F      

        NAGY Annabella 2008 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BRA BRAZIL 2.158 yes

        CAVALIERI Ana Beatriz 2009 L F      

        BRAZOLIN Pietra 2009 R F      

        IKUNO Naomi 2009 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN DENMARK 1 2.293 yes

        WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia 2009 R F      

        RAHBEK OLSEN Ida 2009 R F      

        MOLLERUP Esther Lind 2010 R F      

DENMARK 2 2.380 yes

        BELLENS Freja Bach 2009 R F      

        PEDERSEN Laura 2008 R F      

        CARRACCIOLO Leonor 2012 R F      

        NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole 2010 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

EST ESTONIA 1 2.77 yes

        JERSOVA Anne-Mari 2008 R F      

        MOOSUS Mary 2010 F      

        KIKERPILL Eliisa 2008 R F      

        NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra 2009 R F      

ESTONIA 2 2.258 yes

        PODER Evelin 2009 R F      

        MÄEMURD Mia-Delisa 2009 R F      

        KOOKMAA Lenna 2010 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 



Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

København (DEN)
01.12.2024 - 12:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Women's U17

Team

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 01.12.2024 15:54 2 / 4

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

FIN FINLAND 2.39 yes

        MATIKAINEN Anna 2009 R F      

        SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2008 R F      

        SHMIDT Elisabeth 2009 L F      

        KUSRATI Milana 2009 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 2.229 yes

        ILLMANN Selma 2010 R F      

        SCHMITT Mathilda 2009 R F      

        SCOBEL Annalena 2010 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 2.155 yes

        BARISELLI SERENA 2009 R F      

        PANTALEO Deva Maria 2008 R F      

        DE NADAI Beatrice 2010 R F      

        MOROTTI CATERINA 2009 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LTU LITHUANIA 2.219 yes

        STOSKUTE Gryte 2009 L F      

        STOJANAIT Milda 2008 R F      

        VITONE Patricija 2009 R F      

        ZILIONYTE Beatrice 2010 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR NORWAY 2.261 yes

        MARHAUG Liv 2010 R F      

        BOE Eva 2009 L F      

        PILIPENKO Elisabeth 2008 R F      

        YELIS Sofia 2008 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ROU ROMANIA 2.75 yes

        ILYES Jazmin 2009 R F      

        KURTINECZ Julia 2011 R F      

        CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina 2008 R F      

        KURTINECZ Johanna 2010 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

SWE SWEDEN 1 2.30 yes

        HOMMIK Mira 2009 R F      

        ANDERSSON Sophia 2011 R F      

        ERIKSSON Linnea 2008 R F      

        BROLIN Moa 2009 R F      

SWEDEN 2 2.147 yes

        GONZALEZ Alicia 2010 R F      

        FALLDE Alba 2011 L F      

        ÖFORS Tyra 2008 R F      

        FISCHL Gréta 2009 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

TUR TURKEY 2.60 yes

        YURTTAS Yagmur 2009 R F      

        ERGUNAY Yanki 2010 R F      

        EKEN Dila Naz 2008 R F      

        AKSAN Nil 2010 R F      

TURKEY 2 2.143 yes

        TUMTAS Ada Lavin 2008 R F      

        ALOC Damla 2009 R F      

        KAYMAK Hadiye Neslipir 2009 R F      

        USTABAY Eda 2009 R F      

TURKEY 3 2.179 yes

        RECEPOGLU Tugsem 2009 R F      

        YUCEL Gulin 2009 R F      

        DAGLI Berru 2008 R F      

        ISAOGLU Ceylin 2008 R F      

TURKEY 4 2.200 yes

        YALCINKAYA Berrak 2010 R F      

        SUMER Defne Ada 2010 R F      

        ÖZBEK Öykü 2010 R F      

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 2.82 yes

        GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 2009 R F      

        ANHARSKA Marharyta 2010 R F      

        SPYRYDONOVA Polina 2009 R F      

        STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta 2009 L F      

UKRAINE 2 2.68 yes

        MALCHEVSKA Mariia 2009 R F      

        SOSNOVA Sofiia 2008 R F      

        IVANOVA Milana 2008 L F      

        BARDASH Mariia-Polina 2009 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 



Copenhagen Cadet Circuit

København (DEN)
01.12.2024 - 12:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Women's U17

Team

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 01.12.2024 15:54 4 / 4

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

14 Nations, 21 Participants (21 present)
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Initial seeding CORRECTION #1

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 2 030 0.0000 SWE SWEDEN 1 yes

2. 2 039 0.0000 FIN FINLAND yes

3. 2 060 0.0000 TUR TURKEY yes

4. 2 063 0.0000 BEL BELGIUM yes

5. 2 068 0.0000 UKR UKRAINE 2 yes

6. 2 075 0.0000 ROU ROMANIA yes

7. 2 077 0.0000 EST ESTONIA 1 yes

8. 2 082 0.0000 UKR UKRAINE yes

9. 2 139 0.0000 AUT AUSTRIA yes

10. 2 143 0.0000 TUR TURKEY 2 yes

11. 2 147 0.0000 SWE SWEDEN 2 yes

12. 2 155 0.0000 ITA ITALY yes

13. 2 158 0.0000 BRA BRAZIL yes

14. 2 179 0.0000 TUR TURKEY 3 yes

15. 2 200 0.0000 TUR TURKEY 4 yes

16. 2 219 0.0000 LTU LITHUANIA yes

17. 2 229 0.0000 GER GERMANY yes

18. 2 258 0.0000 EST ESTONIA 2 yes

19. 2 261 0.0000 NOR NORWAY yes

20. 2 293 0.0000 DEN DENMARK 1 yes

21. 2 380 0.0000 DEN DENMARK 2 yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 Copenhagen Cadet Circuit (København) Epee Women's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 21 Participants

1 Direct elimination
01.12. 09:30

Table of 32 with place 1-8

21 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 01.12. 09:30

Table of 32
Final of 8
Places 1-8 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 Copenhagen Cadet Circuit (København) Epee Women's U17
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 SWE SWEDEN 1 3 30 0.0000

2 FIN FINLAND 3 39 0.0000

3 TUR TURKEY 3 60 0.0000

4 BEL BELGIUM 3 63 0.0000

5 UKR UKRAINE 2 3 68 0.0000

6 ROU ROMANIA 3 75 0.0000

7 EST ESTONIA 1 3 77 0.0000

8 UKR UKRAINE 3 82 0.0000

9 AUT AUSTRIA 3 139 0.0000

10 TUR TURKEY 2 3 143 0.0000

11 SWE SWEDEN 2 3 147 0.0000

12 ITA ITALY 3 155 0.0000

13 BRA BRAZIL 3 158 0.0000

14 TUR TURKEY 3 3 179 0.0000

15 TUR TURKEY 4 3 200 0.0000

16 LTU LITHUANIA 3 219 0.0000

17 GER GERMANY 3 229 0.0000

18 EST ESTONIA 2 3 258 0.0000

19 NOR NORWAY 3 261 0.0000

20 DEN DENMARK 1 3 293 0.0000

21 DEN DENMARK 2 3 380 0.0000
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final
 

1 SWEDEN 1 SWE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 16 Sun 09:30

17 GERMANY GER   44

16 LITHUANIA LTU   V

  R: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

 

9 AUSTRIA AUT  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 UKRAINE UKR  

 

 

5 UKRAINE 2 UKR  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 18 Sun 09:30

21 DENMARK 2 DEN   22

12 ITALY ITA   V

  R: LINDVALL Axel (SWE)

  Piste 20 Sun 09:30

13 BRAZIL BRA   V

20 DENMARK 1 DEN   27

  R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 BELGIUM BEL  

 

Piste 14 Sun 10:45

SWEDEN 1 SWE   V

LITHUANIA LTU   33

R: HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE) / ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 16 Sun 10:45

AUSTRIA AUT   23

UKRAINE UKR   V

R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)

Piste 18 Sun 10:45

UKRAINE 2 UKR   V

ITALY ITA   23

R: ARSLAN Ali Tahir (TUR) / ROGER Emeric (FRA)

Piste 20 Sun 10:45

BRAZIL BRA   29

BELGIUM BEL  

R: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA) / NAUMANN Josy (GER)

Piste 2 Sun 12:15

SWEDEN 1 SWE   34

UKRAINE UKR   V

R: BAYINDIR Nazike Gizem (TUR) / SCHMIDT Friedrich (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 12:15

UKRAINE 2 UKR   V

BELGIUM BEL   41

R: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN) / GERDIN Viktor (SWE)

Piste BLUE Sun 13:30

UKRAINE (8) UKR   V

UKRAINE 2 (5) UKR   40

R: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST) / PETKOVI Lara (CRO)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final
 

3 TURKEY TUR  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 22 Sun 09:30

19 NORWAY NOR   V 41

14 TURKEY 3 TUR   40

  R: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)

 

11 SWEDEN 2 SWE  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 ROMANIA ROU  

 

 

7 ESTONIA 1 EST  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 TURKEY 2 TUR  

 

  Piste 24 Sun 09:30

15 TURKEY 4 TUR   V

18 ESTONIA 2 EST   41

  R: ROGER Emeric (FRA) / PETKOVI Lara (CRO)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 FINLAND FIN  

 

Piste 22 Sun 10:45

TURKEY TUR   V

NORWAY (19) NOR   36

R: NEUTATZ Julian (AUT) / LINDVALL Axel (SWE)

Piste 24 Sun 10:45

SWEDEN 2 SWE   30

ROMANIA ROU   V

R: KRASNIKOV Kyryl (LTU)

Piste 26 Sun 10:45

ESTONIA 1 EST   V

TURKEY 2 TUR   21

R: VANGHELE Marius (ITA) / PIETERS Patrick (NED)

Piste 28 Sun 10:45

TURKEY 4 TUR   27

FINLAND FIN   V

R: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE) / PETKOVI Lara (CRO)

Piste BLUE Sun 12:15

TURKEY TUR   28

ROMANIA ROU   V

R: KASYANENKO Kateryna (UKR) / HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE)

Piste YELLOW Sun 12:15

ESTONIA 1 EST   V

FINLAND FIN   38

R: ARSLAN Ali Tahir (TUR) / NAUMANN Josy (GER)

Piste YELLOW Sun 13:30

ROMANIA (6) ROU   V

ESTONIA 1 (7) EST   42

R: GERDIN Viktor (SWE) / VANGHELE Marius (ITA)
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Q | Final P | Place 3/4 O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8
  Piste YELLOW Sun 15:15

1 UKRAINE (8) UKR   V

2 ROMANIA (6) ROU   38

  R: ROGER Emeric (FRA) / PETKOVI Lara (CRO)

  Piste BLUE Sun 14:45

1 UKRAINE 2 (5) UKR   31

2 ESTONIA 1 (7) EST   V

  R: VANGHELE Marius (ITA) / ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

  Piste 2 Sun 14:45

1 SWEDEN 1 SWE   33

2 FINLAND FIN   V

  R: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE) / BARNA Roman (EST)

  Piste 4 Sun 14:45

1 BELGIUM (4) BEL   F

2 TURKEY (3) TUR   0

  R: KRASNIKOV Kyryl (LTU) / GROLMISCH Charlotte (AUT)

  H | Table 5-8    
  Piste 2 Sun 13:30

1 SWEDEN 1 SWE   V

4 BELGIUM BEL   34

  R: STILLER Zarina (DEN) / BARNA Roman (EST)

  Piste 4 Sun 13:30

3 TURKEY TUR   43

2 FINLAND FIN   V

  R: ROGER Emeric (FRA) / NEUTATZ Julian (AUT)
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Direct elimination

Table of 32

09:30 | Piste 16 R: KRÖCKEL Emil, SWE

LITHUANIA 45 44 GERMANY

ZILIONYTE Beatrice 5 5 3 3 SCOBEL Annalena

STOJANAIT Milda 5 10 6 3 ILLMANN Selma

VITONE Patricija 1 11 11 5 SCHMITT Mathilda

STOJANAIT Milda 3 14 16 5 SCOBEL Annalena

ZILIONYTE Beatrice 4 18 24 8 SCHMITT Mathilda

VITONE Patricija 6 24 28 4 ILLMANN Selma

STOJANAIT Milda 4 28 31 3 SCHMITT Mathilda

VITONE Patricija 5 33 35 4 SCOBEL Annalena

ZILIONYTE Beatrice 12 45 44 9 ILLMANN Selma

09:30 | Piste 18 R: LINDVALL Axel, SWE

ITALY 45 22 DENMARK 2

PANTALEO Deva Maria 4 4 1 1 CARRACCIOLO Leonor

DE NADAI Beatrice 6 10 5 4 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole

MOROTTI CATERINA 5 15 5 0 BELLENS Freja Bach

DE NADAI Beatrice 4 19 9 4 CARRACCIOLO Leonor

PANTALEO Deva Maria 6 25 10 1 BELLENS Freja Bach

MOROTTI CATERINA 4 29 14 4 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole

BARISELLI SERENA 6 35 18 4 BELLENS Freja Bach

MOROTTI CATERINA 5 40 19 1 CARRACCIOLO Leonor

PANTALEO Deva Maria 5 45 22 3 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole

09:30 | Piste 20 R: PIASECKI Bartosz, NOR

DENMARK 1 27 45 BRAZIL

WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia 2 2 5 5 BRAZOLIN Pietra

RAHBEK OLSEN Ida 4 6 9 4 CAVALIERI Ana Beatriz

MOLLERUP Esther Lind 2 8 10 1 IKUNO Naomi

WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia 3 11 12 2 CAVALIERI Ana Beatriz

MOLLERUP Esther Lind 3 14 25 13 BRAZOLIN Pietra

RAHBEK OLSEN Ida 1 15 30 5 IKUNO Naomi

MOLLERUP Esther Lind 2 17 35 5 CAVALIERI Ana Beatriz

WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia 4 21 40 5 IKUNO Naomi

RAHBEK OLSEN Ida 6 27 45 5 BRAZOLIN Pietra
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09:30 | Piste 22 R: VISCARDI Alberto, ITA

TURKEY 3 40 41 NORWAY

DAGLI Berru 5 5 5 5 BOE Eva

ISAOGLU Ceylin 5 10 8 3 MARHAUG Liv

YUCEL Gulin 5 15 13 5 PILIPENKO Elisabeth

ISAOGLU Ceylin 4 19 16 3 BOE Eva

DAGLI Berru 6 25 18 2 PILIPENKO Elisabeth

YUCEL Gulin 2 27 24 6 MARHAUG Liv

ISAOGLU Ceylin 3 30 29 5 PILIPENKO Elisabeth

YUCEL Gulin 7 37 35 6 BOE Eva

DAGLI Berru 3 40 41 6 MARHAUG Liv

09:30 | Piste 24 R: ROGER Emeric, FRA / PETKOVI Lara, CRO

ESTONIA 2 41 45 TURKEY 4

PODER Evelin 5 5 4 4 SUMER Defne Ada

MÄEMURD Mia-Delisa 3 8 10 6 ÖZBEK Öykü

KOOKMAA Lenna 5 13 15 5 YALCINKAYA Berrak

PODER Evelin 7 20 18 3 ÖZBEK Öykü

KOOKMAA Lenna 5 25 24 6 SUMER Defne Ada

MÄEMURD Mia-Delisa 3 28 30 6 YALCINKAYA Berrak

KOOKMAA Lenna 6 34 35 5 ÖZBEK Öykü

PODER Evelin 4 38 40 5 YALCINKAYA Berrak

MÄEMURD Mia-Delisa 3 41 45 5 SUMER Defne Ada

Table of 16

10:45 | Piste 14 R: HUSEYNOVA Samira, AZE / ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA

LITHUANIA 33 45 SWEDEN 1

ZILIONYTE Beatrice 4 4 2 2 ANDERSSON Sophia

STOJANAIT Milda 2 6 7 5 HOMMIK Mira

VITONE Patricija 2 8 8 1 BROLIN Moa

STOJANAIT Milda 3 11 11 3 ANDERSSON Sophia

ZILIONYTE Beatrice 2 13 15 4 ERIKSSON Linnea

VITONE Patricija 2 15 18 3 HOMMIK Mira

STOJANAIT Milda 2 17 28 10 ERIKSSON Linnea

VITONE Patricija 7 24 34 6 ANDERSSON Sophia

ZILIONYTE Beatrice 9 33 45 11 HOMMIK Mira
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10:45 | Piste 16 R: PIASECKI Bartosz, NOR

UKRAINE 45 23 AUSTRIA

SPYRYDONOVA Polina 5 5 1 1 STROBLMAIR Emma

GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 5 10 5 4 PIZZUTI Julia

ANHARSKA Marharyta 5 15 9 4 PAUKNER Flora

GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 5 20 11 2 STROBLMAIR Emma

SPYRYDONOVA Polina 5 25 13 2 PAUKNER Flora

ANHARSKA Marharyta 5 30 16 3 PIZZUTI Julia

STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta 5 35 21 5 PAUKNER Flora

ANHARSKA Marharyta 5 40 22 1 STROBLMAIR Emma

SPYRYDONOVA Polina 5 45 23 1 PIZZUTI Julia

10:45 | Piste 18 R: ARSLAN Ali Tahir, TUR / ROGER Emeric, FRA

ITALY 23 45 UKRAINE 2

PANTALEO Deva Maria 0 0 5 5 BARDASH Mariia-Polina

BARISELLI SERENA 0 0 10 5 MALCHEVSKA Mariia

MOROTTI CATERINA 1 1 15 5 IVANOVA Milana

BARISELLI SERENA 4 5 20 5 BARDASH Mariia-Polina

PANTALEO Deva Maria 5 10 25 5 IVANOVA Milana

MOROTTI CATERINA 2 12 30 5 MALCHEVSKA Mariia

DE NADAI Beatrice 5 17 35 5 IVANOVA Milana

MOROTTI CATERINA 1 18 40 5 BARDASH Mariia-Polina

PANTALEO Deva Maria 5 23 45 5 MALCHEVSKA Mariia

10:45 | Piste 20 R: VISCARDI Alberto, ITA / NAUMANN Josy, GER

BELGIUM 45 29 BRAZIL

SZEKERES Lily 4 4 5 5 BRAZOLIN Pietra

NEERMAN Anna 6 10 9 4 CAVALIERI Ana Beatriz

ROELS Kaat 5 15 13 4 IKUNO Naomi

SZEKERES Lily 3 18 13 0 CAVALIERI Ana Beatriz

ROELS Kaat 7 25 14 1 BRAZOLIN Pietra

NEERMAN Anna 5 30 17 3 IKUNO Naomi

ROELS Kaat 5 35 20 3 CAVALIERI Ana Beatriz

SZEKERES Lily 5 40 24 4 IKUNO Naomi

NEERMAN Anna 5 45 29 5 BRAZOLIN Pietra

10:45 | Piste 22 R: NEUTATZ Julian, AUT / LINDVALL Axel, SWE

NORWAY 36 45 TURKEY

MARHAUG Liv 1 1 2 2 AKSAN Nil

YELIS Sofia 4 5 9 7 YURTTAS Yagmur

BOE Eva 3 8 11 2 EKEN Dila Naz

YELIS Sofia 4 12 20 9 AKSAN Nil

MARHAUG Liv 4 16 23 3 EKEN Dila Naz

BOE Eva 2 18 30 7 YURTTAS Yagmur

PILIPENKO Elisabeth 6 24 33 3 ERGUNAY Yanki

BOE Eva 7 31 40 7 AKSAN Nil

MARHAUG Liv 5 36 45 5 YURTTAS Yagmur
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10:45 | Piste 24 R: KRASNIKOV Kyryl, LTU

ROMANIA 45 30 SWEDEN 2

CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina 5 5 4 4 GONZALEZ Alicia

KURTINECZ Johanna 3 8 6 2 ÖFORS Tyra

ILYES Jazmin 2 10 8 2 FALLDE Alba

CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina 6 16 10 2 ÖFORS Tyra

KURTINECZ Julia 9 25 21 11 GONZALEZ Alicia

KURTINECZ Johanna 5 30 23 2 FALLDE Alba

ILYES Jazmin 3 33 24 1 ÖFORS Tyra

CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina 7 40 27 3 FISCHL Gréta

KURTINECZ Johanna 5 45 30 3 GONZALEZ Alicia

10:45 | Piste 26 R: VANGHELE Marius, ITA / PIETERS Patrick, NED

TURKEY 2 21 45 ESTONIA 1

TUMTAS Ada Lavin 5 5 3 3 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra

USTABAY Eda 1 6 8 5 JERSOVA Anne-Mari

KAYMAK Hadiye Neslipir 2 8 15 7 KIKERPILL Eliisa

TUMTAS Ada Lavin 5 13 20 5 JERSOVA Anne-Mari

ALOC Damla 1 14 25 5 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra

USTABAY Eda 1 15 30 5 KIKERPILL Eliisa

ALOC Damla 2 17 35 5 JERSOVA Anne-Mari

TUMTAS Ada Lavin 1 18 40 5 KIKERPILL Eliisa

USTABAY Eda 3 21 45 5 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra

10:45 | Piste 28 R: KRÖCKEL Emil, SWE / PETKOVI Lara, CRO

FINLAND 45 27 TURKEY 4

KUSRATI Milana 5 5 5 5 YALCINKAYA Berrak

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 4 9 6 1 ÖZBEK Öykü

MATIKAINEN Anna 6 15 12 6 SUMER Defne Ada

KUSRATI Milana 5 20 13 1 ÖZBEK Öykü

MATIKAINEN Anna 5 25 15 2 YALCINKAYA Berrak

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 5 30 21 6 SUMER Defne Ada

SHMIDT Elisabeth 5 35 25 4 ÖZBEK Öykü

KUSRATI Milana 5 40 26 1 SUMER Defne Ada

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 5 45 27 1 YALCINKAYA Berrak

Table of 8
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12:15 | Piste 2 R: BAYINDIR Nazike Gizem, TUR / SCHMIDT Friedrich, GER

UKRAINE 45 34 SWEDEN 1

ANHARSKA Marharyta 5 5 1 1 BROLIN Moa

GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 4 9 2 1 ERIKSSON Linnea

SPYRYDONOVA Polina 6 15 6 4 HOMMIK Mira

GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 2 17 8 2 BROLIN Moa

ANHARSKA Marharyta 3 20 12 4 HOMMIK Mira

SPYRYDONOVA Polina 6 26 19 7 ERIKSSON Linnea

GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 4 30 23 4 HOMMIK Mira

SPYRYDONOVA Polina 3 33 23 0 ANDERSSON Sophia

ANHARSKA Marharyta 12 45 34 11 ERIKSSON Linnea

12:15 | Piste 3 R: RISSANEN Aapo, FIN / GERDIN Viktor, SWE

BELGIUM 41 45 UKRAINE 2

ROELS Kaat 4 4 4 4 MALCHEVSKA Mariia

NEERMAN Anna 6 10 8 4 BARDASH Mariia-Polina

NAGY Annabella 3 13 10 2 IVANOVA Milana

ROELS Kaat 7 20 17 7 BARDASH Mariia-Polina

NAGY Annabella 1 21 23 6 MALCHEVSKA Mariia

NEERMAN Anna 3 24 24 1 IVANOVA Milana

NAGY Annabella 6 30 29 5 BARDASH Mariia-Polina

ROELS Kaat 4 34 36 7 IVANOVA Milana

NEERMAN Anna 7 41 45 9 MALCHEVSKA Mariia

12:15 | Piste BLUE R: KASYANENKO Kateryna, UKR / HUSEYNOVA Samira, AZE

ROMANIA 45 28 TURKEY

KURTINECZ Johanna 5 5 5 5 YURTTAS Yagmur

KURTINECZ Julia 2 7 9 4 AKSAN Nil

CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina 6 13 11 2 EKEN Dila Naz

ILYES Jazmin 7 20 14 3 YURTTAS Yagmur

KURTINECZ Johanna 1 21 17 3 EKEN Dila Naz

CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina 8 29 21 4 AKSAN Nil

ILYES Jazmin 6 35 25 4 EKEN Dila Naz

CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina 5 40 26 1 ERGUNAY Yanki

KURTINECZ Johanna 5 45 28 2 AKSAN Nil

12:15 | Piste YELLOW R: ARSLAN Ali Tahir, TUR / NAUMANN Josy, GER

FINLAND 38 45 ESTONIA 1

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2 2 5 5 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra

MATIKAINEN Anna 2 4 10 5 KIKERPILL Eliisa

KUSRATI Milana 4 8 15 5 JERSOVA Anne-Mari

MATIKAINEN Anna 5 13 20 5 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 8 21 25 5 JERSOVA Anne-Mari

KUSRATI Milana 3 24 30 5 KIKERPILL Eliisa

SHMIDT Elisabeth 5 29 35 5 JERSOVA Anne-Mari

KUSRATI Milana 4 33 39 4 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 5 38 45 6 KIKERPILL Eliisa
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Semi-Final

13:30 | Piste BLUE R: MUTSENIK Stanislav, EST / PETKOVI Lara, CRO

UKRAINE 2 40 45 UKRAINE

MALCHEVSKA Mariia 3 3 3 3 SPYRYDONOVA Polina

BARDASH Mariia-Polina 3 6 7 4 ANHARSKA Marharyta

IVANOVA Milana 3 9 8 1 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta

BARDASH Mariia-Polina 11 20 18 10 SPYRYDONOVA Polina

MALCHEVSKA Mariia 3 23 23 5 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta

IVANOVA Milana 3 26 28 5 ANHARSKA Marharyta

BARDASH Mariia-Polina 0 26 35 7 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta

IVANOVA Milana 7 33 40 5 SPYRYDONOVA Polina

MALCHEVSKA Mariia 7 40 45 5 ANHARSKA Marharyta

13:30 | Piste YELLOW R: GERDIN Viktor, SWE / VANGHELE Marius, ITA

ESTONIA 1 42 45 ROMANIA

NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra 5 5 4 4 KURTINECZ Johanna

KIKERPILL Eliisa 5 10 4 0 ILYES Jazmin

JERSOVA Anne-Mari 5 15 9 5 CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina

NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra 4 19 14 5 ILYES Jazmin

JERSOVA Anne-Mari 4 23 22 8 KURTINECZ Johanna

KIKERPILL Eliisa 4 27 27 5 CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina

JERSOVA Anne-Mari 5 32 32 5 ILYES Jazmin

NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra 1 33 36 4 CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina

KIKERPILL Eliisa 9 42 45 9 KURTINECZ Johanna
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Table 5-8

13:30 | Piste 2 R: STILLER Zarina, DEN / BARNA Roman, EST

BELGIUM 34 45 SWEDEN 1

NEERMAN Anna 4 4 5 5 HOMMIK Mira

ROELS Kaat 4 8 10 5 ANDERSSON Sophia

SZEKERES Lily 4 12 15 5 ERIKSSON Linnea

NEERMAN Anna 3 15 20 5 ANDERSSON Sophia

SZEKERES Lily 2 17 22 2 HOMMIK Mira

ROELS Kaat 3 20 30 8 ERIKSSON Linnea

SZEKERES Lily 1 21 32 2 ANDERSSON Sophia

NEERMAN Anna 6 27 40 8 ERIKSSON Linnea

NAGY Annabella 7 34 45 5 HOMMIK Mira

13:30 | Piste 4 R: ROGER Emeric, FRA / NEUTATZ Julian, AUT

FINLAND 45 43 TURKEY

KUSRATI Milana 5 5 3 3 YURTTAS Yagmur

SHMIDT Elisabeth 5 10 8 5 EKEN Dila Naz

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 5 15 10 2 ERGUNAY Yanki

SHMIDT Elisabeth 5 20 18 8 YURTTAS Yagmur

KUSRATI Milana 5 25 25 7 ERGUNAY Yanki

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2 27 30 5 EKEN Dila Naz

MATIKAINEN Anna 2 29 35 5 ERGUNAY Yanki

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 9 38 40 5 YURTTAS Yagmur

KUSRATI Milana 7 45 43 3 EKEN Dila Naz

Place 5/6

14:45 | Piste 2 R: KRÖCKEL Emil, SWE / BARNA Roman, EST

FINLAND 45 33 SWEDEN 1

KUSRATI Milana 3 3 2 2 ANDERSSON Sophia

SHMIDT Elisabeth 7 10 7 5 HOMMIK Mira

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 3 13 7 0 BROLIN Moa

SHMIDT Elisabeth 5 18 12 5 ANDERSSON Sophia

KUSRATI Milana 5 23 16 4 BROLIN Moa

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 6 29 18 2 HOMMIK Mira

MATIKAINEN Anna 6 35 24 6 ERIKSSON Linnea

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 5 40 30 6 ANDERSSON Sophia

KUSRATI Milana 5 45 33 3 HOMMIK Mira
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Place 7/8

14:45 | Piste 4 R: KRASNIKOV Kyryl, LTU / GROLMISCH Charlotte, AUT

TURKEY 0 0 BELGIUM

EKEN Dila Naz 0 0 0 0 SZEKERES Lily

ERGUNAY Yanki 0 0 0 0 NEERMAN Anna

YURTTAS Yagmur 0 0 0 0 ROELS Kaat

EKEN Dila Naz 0 0 0 0 NEERMAN Anna

YURTTAS Yagmur 0 0 0 0 SZEKERES Lily

ERGUNAY Yanki 0 0 0 0 ROELS Kaat

YURTTAS Yagmur 0 0 0 0 NEERMAN Anna

EKEN Dila Naz 0 0 0 0 ROELS Kaat

ERGUNAY Yanki 0 0 0 0 SZEKERES Lily

Place 3/4

14:45 | Piste BLUE R: VANGHELE Marius, ITA / ULLTJÄRN Bianca, SWE

ESTONIA 1 45 31 UKRAINE 2

KIKERPILL Eliisa 5 5 1 1 IVANOVA Milana

JERSOVA Anne-Mari 5 10 8 7 MALCHEVSKA Mariia

NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra 5 15 12 4 BARDASH Mariia-Polina

JERSOVA Anne-Mari 4 19 14 2 IVANOVA Milana

KIKERPILL Eliisa 6 25 15 1 BARDASH Mariia-Polina

NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra 5 30 23 8 MALCHEVSKA Mariia

JERSOVA Anne-Mari 5 35 24 1 SOSNOVA Sofiia

NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra 5 40 28 4 IVANOVA Milana

KIKERPILL Eliisa 5 45 31 3 MALCHEVSKA Mariia

Final

15:15 | Piste YELLOW R: ROGER Emeric, FRA / PETKOVI Lara, CRO

ROMANIA 38 45 UKRAINE

KURTINECZ Johanna 2 2 4 4 SPYRYDONOVA Polina

ILYES Jazmin 1 3 10 6 ANHARSKA Marharyta

CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina 5 8 15 5 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta

KURTINECZ Julia 2 10 20 5 SPYRYDONOVA Polina

KURTINECZ Johanna 5 15 25 5 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta

CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina 7 22 29 4 ANHARSKA Marharyta

KURTINECZ Julia 3 25 32 3 GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta

CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina 8 33 40 8 SPYRYDONOVA Polina

KURTINECZ Johanna 5 38 45 5 ANHARSKA Marharyta
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 UKR UKRAINE  

        GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 2009

        ANHARSKA Marharyta 2010

        SPYRYDONOVA Polina 2009

        STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta 2009

2 ROU ROMANIA  

        ILYES Jazmin 2009

        KURTINECZ Julia 2011

        CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina 2008

        KURTINECZ Johanna 2010

3 EST ESTONIA 1  

        JERSOVA Anne-Mari 2008

        MOOSUS Mary 2010

        KIKERPILL Eliisa 2008

        NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra 2009

4 UKR UKRAINE 2  

        MALCHEVSKA Mariia 2009

        SOSNOVA Sofiia 2008

        IVANOVA Milana 2008

        BARDASH Mariia-Polina 2009

5 FIN FINLAND  

        MATIKAINEN Anna 2009

        SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa 2008

        SHMIDT Elisabeth 2009

        KUSRATI Milana 2009

6 SWE SWEDEN 1  

        HOMMIK Mira 2009

        ANDERSSON Sophia 2011

        ERIKSSON Linnea 2008

        BROLIN Moa 2009

7 TUR TURKEY  

        YURTTAS Yagmur 2009

        ERGUNAY Yanki 2010

        EKEN Dila Naz 2008

        AKSAN Nil 2010

8 DNS BEL BELGIUM (Direct elimination)  

        NEERMAN Anna 2008

        ROELS Kaat 2009

        SZEKERES Lily 2008

        NAGY Annabella 2008
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Place Nation Name Yob

        PIZZUTI Julia 2010

        PAUKNER Flora 2008

        STROBLMAIR Emma 2009

10 TUR TURKEY 2  

        TUMTAS Ada Lavin 2008

        ALOC Damla 2009

        KAYMAK Hadiye Neslipir 2009

        USTABAY Eda 2009

11 SWE SWEDEN 2  

        GONZALEZ Alicia 2010

        FALLDE Alba 2011

        ÖFORS Tyra 2008

        FISCHL Gréta 2009

12 ITA ITALY  

        BARISELLI SERENA 2009

        PANTALEO Deva Maria 2008

        DE NADAI Beatrice 2010

        MOROTTI CATERINA 2009

13 BRA BRAZIL  

        CAVALIERI Ana Beatriz 2009

        BRAZOLIN Pietra 2009

        IKUNO Naomi 2009

14 TUR TURKEY 4  

        YALCINKAYA Berrak 2010

        SUMER Defne Ada 2010

        ÖZBEK Öykü 2010

15 LTU LITHUANIA  

        STOSKUTE Gryte 2009

        STOJANAIT Milda 2008

        VITONE Patricija 2009

        ZILIONYTE Beatrice 2010

16 NOR NORWAY  

        MARHAUG Liv 2010

        BOE Eva 2009

        PILIPENKO Elisabeth 2008

        YELIS Sofia 2008
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17 TUR TURKEY 3  

        RECEPOGLU Tugsem 2009

        YUCEL Gulin 2009

        DAGLI Berru 2008

        ISAOGLU Ceylin 2008

18 GER GERMANY  

        ILLMANN Selma 2010
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Place Nation Name Yob

        SCHMITT Mathilda 2009

        SCOBEL Annalena 2010

19 EST ESTONIA 2  

        PODER Evelin 2009

        MÄEMURD Mia-Delisa 2009

        KOOKMAA Lenna 2010

20 DEN DENMARK 1  

        WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia 2009

        RAHBEK OLSEN Ida 2009

        MOLLERUP Esther Lind 2010

21 DEN DENMARK 2  

        BELLENS Freja Bach 2009

        PEDERSEN Laura 2008

        CARRACCIOLO Leonor 2012

        NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole 2010
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T32 T16 T8 T4 T5-8 P5 P7 P3 T2 Ref Vid Ass

AUT N GROLMISCH Charlotte 1 1 0 0

N NEUTATZ Julian 1 1 2 0 0

AZE B HUSEYNOVA Samira 1 1 2 0 0

BEL N SALOMON Laure 0 0 0

N SERMEUS Charlotte 0 0 0

BRA B ANZOLIN Carolina 1 1 0 0

CRO N LOZANI Marija 0 0 0

B PETKOVI Lara 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

DEN CN BÆKMAND Nicky 0 0 0

CN STILLER Zarina 1 1 0 0

EST BARNA Roman 1 1 2 0 0

P MUTSENIK Stanislav 1 1 0 0

FIN N RISSANEN Aapo 1 1 0 0

FRA N ROGER Emeric 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

N TOMASSI Agnesse 0 0 0

GER N NAUMANN Josy 1 1 2 0 0

C CN SCHMIDT Friedrich 1 1 0 0

ITA B VANGHELE Marius 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B VISCARDI Alberto 1 1 2 0 0

LTU N KRASNIKOV Kyryl 1 1 2 0 0

B PALCINSKAS Mindaugas 0 0 0

NED N PIETERS Patrick 1 1 0 0

NOR C EEG Ole 0 0 0

B PIASECKI Bartosz 1 1 2 0 0

SWE N CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel 0 0 0

N GERDIN Viktor 1 1 2 0 0

N N KRÖCKEL Emil 1 1 1 3 0 0

N LINDVALL Axel 1 1 2 0 0

N ULLTJÄRN Bianca 1 1 0 0

TUR N ALPAYDIN Hasan Alparslan 0 0 0

N ARSLAN Ali Tahir 1 1 2 0 0

C N N BAYINDIR Nazike Gizem 1 1 0 0

N HALVACIAY Beyza 0 0 0

N KORKMAZ Enes 0 0 0

N TOL Ata 0 0 0

UKR N KASYANENKO Kateryna 1 1 0 0

36 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold UKR UKRAINE  

      GORBACHUK Yelyzaveta 2009

      ANHARSKA Marharyta 2010

      SPYRYDONOVA Polina 2009

      STEPANOVA Yelyzaveta 2009

Silver ROU ROMANIA  

      ILYES Jazmin 2009

      KURTINECZ Julia 2011

      CONSTANTIN Natalia-Cristina 2008

      KURTINECZ Johanna 2010

Bronze EST ESTONIA 1  

      JERSOVA Anne-Mari 2008

      MOOSUS Mary 2010

      KIKERPILL Eliisa 2008

      NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra 2009


